Epsilon EP
2.2A - 16A, 115V / 230V
Compact 1.5-Axis
Servo Drive Systems
Epsilon EP
reset
3 MIN
se

56 166
1 10 100
Order Information
[8]  Brake Option (24V)
0 = No Brake
B = With Brake
[9]  Feedback Device
N = 2048ppr Encoder (std)
[10]  Inertia
S = Standard
I = Medium
[1] to [2]  Motor Family
NT = 230V
[3]  Mounting Flange
E = NEMA
M = Metric (IEC-72-1)
[4]  Frame Size
2 = 2in NEMA 23
3 = 3in NEMA 34
[5] to [6]  Torque Rating
07, 12, 20, 30, 45, 55
[7]  Connection Type
C = MS Connectors (IP65)
T = MS Connector on Leads
(IP65)
L = Flying Leads, no
connector (IP65)
E = 90° Rotatable (IP67)
F = Flying Leads w/white
epoxy finish (IP68S)
[11] to [12]  Flying Lead (opt)
00 = Standard
DP = 15-pin D-sub feedback
connector for direct connection
to Epsilon EP and Unidrive SP
[13] to [14]  Flying Lead Length
00 = Standard
05 = 5ft (+5-ft increments); max.
length = 20ft
N T M 2 1 2 C 0 N S 0 0 0 0
Order Code Digit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
* Bolt circle and shaft diameter are standard

XV Torque Range
Specifications
Order Information
[7]  Inertia
S = Standard
[8] to [11]  Special Options
0000 = Standard
[1]  Motor Family
XVM = 230V
[2]  Frame Size
 40, 60, 80, 130mm
[3]  Torque Rating
 40: 1, 2, 3
60:  4, 6, 11
80: 17, 22, 23, 28
130: 46, 51, 68, 89, 101
[4] Connection Type
C = MS Connector (130 frame)
T = AMP Connector on Leads
(40-80 frame)
[5]  Brake (24V)
0 = No Brake
B = With Brake
[6]  Feedback Device
N = 2048ppr Encoder
X V M 6 0 11 C B N S 0 0 0 0
Order Code Digit # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
•	Cost-effective replacement for stepper motor